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JUMPER WIRE KIT
100 PCS

Applications Features

Use the WK-4Jumper
Wire Kit for prototyping
wire connections. It is
specifically designed for
use on Global Specialties
trainers such as the:

* Flexible stranded wire
+ Machined pined ends
+ PVC insulation
* RoHS compliant
® PB-507
+ 20 pieces each of:
> 250 mm red
> 200 mm black
> 150 mm yellow

> 120 mm green
> 100 mm blue

® PB-505
® PB-503
® PB-502
® PB-501
® PB-500

® And all Global
Specialties Solderless
Breadboards

Overview 2

bare ends

The WK-4 Wire Kit contains 100 pre-cut
pr'emium #24. gauge insu!ated str'anded < stated wire —»
wire. Each wire comes with specially- length
designed, machined pins soldered to each
end to allow for extended insertion life and
maximum surface contact. The WK-4 comes
in a convenient plastic case.
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